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Executive Director of Fithess & Campus Recreation

Senior Associate

Director of Programs
I

Outdoor Field/Courts,
Assessment,

DEI, Sport Programs
Fitness, R.E.C.

Coordinator,

Intramural Sports

Program Assistant —

IM Supervisors —
Officials —

Scorekeepers — | ——

Sport Programs GA

Coordinator, Sport

Programs

Club Teams —

Club Coaches ——

72— CAMPUS
VI&" RECREATION

Assistant Director,
Experiential Wellbeing

and Fitness

Coordinator,
Fitness

Coordinator,
Fitness

Assistant Director,

Outdoor Pursuits

Associate Director,

Outdoor TriDs,lRentaI Center,
Climbing Wall, Bike Share,
Wilderness to Wake

Coordinator,

Outdoor Pursuits

Climbing Wall
Route Setter

Facilities

!

Risk Management, Reservations,

Wellbeing Center Operations

Coordinator,

Climbing Wall |
Attendants

—— Rental Center Staff

—— Trip Leaders

—— Event Crew

— Events Specialist  ---

Facilities

Facility Specialist —
Building Manager —

Facility Attendant

R

Facilities GA |--------

Coordinator,

Aquatics

Head Lifeguards —
Lifeguards —

Master’'s Swim Coach —

Swim Instructors —

Assistant Director,
Communications and
Community Relations

Office Manager

[
Corporate Sponsorship,
Donor Relations, Marketing

| Student Marketing
Director

—— Graphic Designers

—— Photographers

Memberships, Retiree
Gathering, Department

Employee
Wellness GA

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Invoicing 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|

Manager, Finances
Campus Life

Manager, Staff

Training &
Development

Student Development,
Welcome Desk Operations,
Student/PT Recruitment

—— Operations Specialist

—— Point of Sale Staff

—— Access Attendant

Departmental Organization Chart

Functional Areas

Sport Programs

Outdoor Pursuits
Administrative Support

Facility Operations

campusrec.wfu.edu




